ESMT        EMS6030
Elite Semiconductor Memory Technology Inc                   .   Publication Date: Sep. 2016
 Revision: 1.0 1/10
2A/2.5A Current-Limited Power Distribution Switches
General Description
The EMS6030 is an N-channel MOSFET high-side
power switch without parasitic body diode between
drain and source. The EMS6030 provides very low

protection. The EMS6030 is available in SOT-23-5L
package.
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Remark
EMS6030A SOT-23-5 2A Active Low
EMS6030B SOT-23-5 2A Active High
EMS6030C SOT-23-5 2.5A Active Low
EMS6030D SOT-23-5 2.5A Active High
Features
 Wide Input Range 2.5V to 5.5V
 Low MOSFET On Resistance(60mΩ)
 2us Short Protection Response
 Low Quiescent(65uA) & Shutdown Current
 Deglitched Open-Drain Fault Flag Output
 Reverse Current Flow Blocking
 Power On Reset Function
 Current Limit Protection
 Over Temperature Protection
 Soft Start and Fast Turn Off
 Reverse Voltage Protection
 Enable Active High or Active Low
Applications
 USB
 Notebook & Netbook &MB
Typical Application
Fig. 1
Note: A low ESR 150uF capacitor between VIN, VOUT & GND is recommended.
ESMT        EMS6030
Elite Semiconductor Memory Technology Inc                   .   Publication Date: Sep. 2016
 Revision: 1.0 2/10
Package Configuration
EMS6030X-VN05NRR